2014

SIEMENS ARENA

«2D

ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP THU 24 APR 2014
LITHUANIA

Vilnius START TIME 20:00
Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 12

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

GAME ROSTER

ROU -LTU

Linesmen
GOLYAK Dmitry (BLR) , REIMER Jonas (DEN)

Referee(s)
BALODIS Juris (LAT)

Goalkeepers

Team: ROU
1 CATRINOI CORNEA 313858 8 86 94 9149 345
Adrian
29 RUCZUJ Gellert 3 4512 7 21 28 75.00 9.29
Team Roster
Team: ROU (white)
No Pos Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK CATRINOI CORNEA Adrian 3 0 0 0 0
3D MASTALERIU Zsolt 3 0 1 1 2 4
4D BORS Huba +A 3 1 0 1 2 4
5F GEORGESCU Mihail 3 0 0 0 0o -1
6 D HODOS Detre 3 0 O 0 2 0
7D NAGY Csaba 3 0 O 0 0 -3
8D SALLO Alpar 3 0 O 0 0o -2
9F FODOR Csanad 3 0 1 1 0 -2
10D LUSNEAC Nicusor 3 0 O 0 0 0
11F VIRAG Csanad 3 0 O 0 2 -2
12D PASCARU Leonard 3 0 O 0 0 0
14 F IMECS Attila 3 0 1 1 0o -3
15 F ZSOK Levente 3 1 0 1 6 -4
16 F TIMARU loan +A 3 0 0 0 0o -1
18 F BIRO Matyas 3 0 1 1 0 -1
19F MUNTEANU Alexandru 3 0 O 0 2 -1
20 F BIRO Gergo 3 0 O 0 4 -2
21 F MIHALY Ede 3 1 0 1 0o -3
22D PYSARENKO Yevgeni +C 3 0 2 2 10 -3
23 F MOLDOVAN Ervin 3 0 1 1 2 -3
24 F BIRO Otto 3 1 0 1 2
29 GK RUCZzUJ Gellert 3 0 O 0 2

Head Coach: LINDQVIST Kjell

Team: LTU
No Name
29 ARMALIS Mantas 3 179:37
30 DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus 3 00:00
Team: LTU (red)
No Pos Name GP

2D
3D
4D
5D
6 D
7D
8 F
9F
10 F
MMF

12F
13 D
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
19 F
22F
23 F
25D
29 GK
30 GK

ALIAPKIN Roman
KIERAS Mindaugas +A
ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
VEZELIS Justinas
KATULIS Arturas

VYSNIAUSKAS Tomas
ZUBRUS Dainius +C
FISCEVAS Aimas
BENDZIUS Aivaras
PLISKAUSKAS Darius

RULEVICIUS Pijus
KAMINSKAS Andrius
RYBAKOV Edgar
BOSAS Arnoldas
GINTAUTAS Paulius

BOGDZIUL Daniel
KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas
KULEVICIUS Dovydas
KULIESIUS Sarunas +A
ALIUKONIS Rolandas

ARMALIS Mantas
DAUKSEVICIUS Nerijus

Head Coach: HAAKE Bernd
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GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA

4 72 76 9474 1.34
0 0 0 0.00 0.00
PTS PIM +-
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LEGEND

A Assists D Defence

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played No Jersey number

PTS Points SOG Shots on goal

+/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain

F Forward

GK Goalkeeper

PIM Penalties in minutes
SVS Saves

+C Captain

G Goals
GP  Games played
Pos Position

SVS% Saves in percentage

IHM386912_54A 1.0
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